Sharea
Cherry Spritz 6.79

itch
Premium ltalian gin infused with Marasca pltc er
cherries and mixed with ginger ale for 14 29
[ ]

Sex on the Beach 5.29
JJ Whitley vodka, peach schnapps,
orange and cranberry juice

Available for Woo Woo,

Sex on the Beach, Purple Rain
and Godfather cocktails

Woo Woo 5.29
JJ Whitley vodka, peach schnapps,
lime and cranberry juices

Pifna Colada 5.99

Bacardi Superior rum, Malibu,

» » b
coconut and pineapple blend P”’U

Strawberry Daiquiri 6.99
Bacardi Superior rum, lime

juice and strawberry purée Served as 25ml measures

Purple Rain 599 JJ whitley Vodka W 3.89
Cherry Sourz, blue curacao and
lemonade. Fit for a prince Buffalo Trace Bourbon @ 3.89
Godfather 5.99  Bacardi Superior {&W 3.89
Buffalo Trace bourbon, Luxardo
amaretto and Coke. A cocktail Johnnie Walker Red Whisky 3.89

you can’t refuse

Ketel One Vodka 4.39
Aperol Spritz 6.79
A perfect balance of sweet and bitter
orange flavours. Aperol poured over ice
with Prosecco and a splash of soda

Woodford Reserve Bourbon 4.39
Havana 3 Year Old Rum 4.39

Monk houlder Whisk 4.39
Long Island Iced Tea 6.99 onkey Shoulder ISy 3

Bacardi Superior rum, JJ Whitley
vodka, Beefeater gin, Cointreau and

Jose Cuervo Especial tequila finished with Add Schweppes mixer
9
lemon juice and Coke. Basically, not tea

Make it a double for 1.50 extra

juice or soda** for 1.39

Pornstar Martini 7.29
Absolut vanilla vodka and Passoa N

: . : All of our cocktails are vegan
shaken with passionfruit, mango & @ friendly with the exception of

lime juices and served with a shot Pornstar Martini, Aperol Spritz
of Prosecco on the side and Pifia Colada



Beers &

Beers

Peroni Nastro Azzurro
5.1% 330ml

Peroni Nastro Azzurro
Gluten Free 5.1% 330ml

Doom Bar 4.3% 500ml
Budweiser 4.5% 330m|
Brooklyn Lager 5.2% 355ml

Goose Island 312 Urban
Wheat Ale 4.2% 355mi

Corona 4.5% 330ml

Draught
Budweiser 4.5% Pint
Peroni 51% Pint

s

The Classic

Beefeater gin and Schweppes tonic

finished with lime

Pretty in Pink

Beefeater Pink gin and Schweppes

tonic garnished with strawberries

The Botanist

The Botanist gin, Schweppes tonic,

fresh mint and lemon

ens

4.99

4.99

4.99
3.99
4.99
4.99

4.89

4.59
5.39

5.29

6.29

6.99

Low alcohol

Peroni Libera 0.0% 330ml 3.69
Brooklyn Special Effects 3.89
0.4% 355ml

Ciders

Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime 4.59
4.0% 500ml

Aspall Draught Cyder 499
5.5% 500ml

t. All of our gins, spirits and beers are vegan

@ friendly with the exception of Rhubarb &
Ginger gin, Doom Bar, Brooklyn Lager
and Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime

Rhubarb & Ginger 6.29
Whitley Neill Rhubarb and Ginger

gin served with Canada Dry ginger

ale and orange

Blood Orange 6.29
Whitley Neill Blood Orange gin
with Schweppes tonic and orange

Upgrade to Franklin & Son’s
Tonic Water for only 50p extra




Fizz

Prosecco ITALY
Fresh, dry and fruity

. . D
Scavi & Ray Sparkling ITALY (v
Alcohol free fresh and fruity
sparkling wine

White

House White ITALY
Fruity and round, with citrus and peach
notes. Salute!

Chardonnay ITALY
Rich and round with notes of tropical
fruit and a balanced finish

'

125ml Glass

5.79

3.99

Y

175ml Glass

3.99

4.99

?

250ml Glass

5.59

6.79

Bottle

15.39

17.59

)
Pinot Grigio ITALY ve!
Crisp and dry, with a fresh pear flavour

5.69

7.29

19.29

Sauvignon Blanc NEW ZEALAND
Light bodied and zesty with
gooseberries and lemon

Red

House Red ITALY
Light, ripe with hints of warm spice
and cherry fruit

Merlot ITALY
Vibrant redcurrant and soft berry fruits
with a spicy medium finish

5.99

3.99

4.99

8.29

5.59

6.79

23.49

15.39

17.59

Shiraz AUSTRALIA
Ripe blackcurrant, with a hint of black
pepper spice on the finish

5.69

7.29

19.29

)
Malbec ARGENTINA (v&!
Vibrant red and dark berry fruit flavours
with a well-balanced spiced oak finish

Rosé

Pinot Grigio ITALY
Fragrant summer fruits and delicate
strawberry notes on the palate

White Zinfandel usa
Crisp and fruity rosé with hints of
strawberry and summer berries. Cheers!

5.99

4.99

5.69

8.29

6.79

7.29

23.49

17.59

19.29

All still wine served by the glass is available in 125ml measures. Wine ABVs may vary according to vintage, please check the bottle label.



Sodas

Coca-Cola

Diet Coke

Coca-Cola Zero Sugar
Dr. Pepper Zero’
Fanta Orange

Schweppes Lemonade

Juices and water

Still or Sparkling Water
330ml
750ml

Big Tom Spicy Tomato Juice
250ml

Speciality drinks
Cherry Coke 330ml
Sprite Zero 330m!

Frankie’s Cloudy Lemonade
Choose from Lemon | Strawberry

Soda Float
Choose any draught soda topped
with a scoop of vanilla ice cream

Soda Folk Cream Soda 330ml

Wecktuils

Frankie’s Fruit Punch

A fruity mix of orange and pineapple
juices brought to life by almond syrup

and grenadine

Passion Fruit Mimosa
Made with Scavi & Ray alcohol-free
Italian fizz

2.89
4.39

2.99

2.99
2.99
3.99

3.89

3.39

3.69

4.29

w w

Reg Glass Large Glass
3.29 3.69
2.99 3.39
2.99 3.39
2.99 3.69
2.99 3.39
2.99 3.39
J20 275ml

Orange & Passion Fruit

Fruit Juices Regular Glass
Choose from Apple | Orange |
Cranberry | Pineapple | Passion Fruit

Arizona Peach Iced Tea 500m!
Fentimans Ginger Beer 275m|

Belvoir Elderflower Presse
250ml

Belvoir Raspberry Lemonade
250ml

Appletiser 275mi
Irn-Bru 330ml

Amalfi Sunrise

A refreshing combination of mango
purée, orange and lemon juices,
with a splash of grenadine

Cucumber & Lemon Spritz
Sicilian lemon juice and cucumber
mixed with Scavi & Ray alcohol-free
Italian fizz

)
VG. All of our soft drinks and mocktails are vegan friendly with the exception of milkshakes and Soda Float

Bottle

3.39
3.29
3.29

2.99

2.99

3.79
2.99
3.39

3.39

2.99
2.99

3.69

4.29




Shakes

Classics 3.99
Vanilla

Chocolate

Strawberry

Banana

Cookie Crumble 4.29
Thick vanilla milkshake with

Oreo’ pieces, whipped cream

and Oreo’ cookies. Smart cookie

Chocolate & Caramel With Rolo 4.29
Chocolate milkshake with salted

caramel sauce. Topped with cream

and mini Rolo chocolates

. \
Vegan Chocolate Chip (v! 3.99
Soya milkshake with vegan choc-chip
ice cream and chocolate sauce

Hot Drink and a
Small Delight for 3.99

Choose a hot drink and a slice

. of either Oreo® Cheesecake,
Lotus Biscoff cheesecake or
fm Dipping Doughnuts. Excludes

liqueur coffees and Hot Chocolate

Cappuccino 2.89

Caffe Latte 2.89

Americano 2.59

Espresso 2.39 Add syrup 0.50
. Choose from Vanilla | Caramel |

Liqueur Coffee 4.99 Gingerbread | Hazelnut

Baileys Latte 5.69 Add a shot of espresso  0.50

Hot Chocolate 3.39 Decaf coffee available

Yorkshire Breakfast Tea 2.59 Choose soy milk @

Twinings Tea 2.49 All of our coffees & hot chocolate

Choose from Earl Grey | Peppermint can be made with soy milk

Pay your bill online at
CG franki.es/pay

@ These dishes are not made with any animal products

*Dr Pepper Zero available in selected restaurants only. “*Draught soda only. Regular Glass =160z, Large Glass = 220z. Please speak to a member of staff in our restaurants if you have any
food allergies or intolerance. Full allergen information relating to our menu items can be found at www.frankieandbennys.com/allergy. OREO® is a registered trademark of Mondeléz

International. Please check with your server as due to differing licensing laws, we may be unable to serve alcoholic drinks at all imes/locations. Service charge is at your discretion,
however an optional 10% will be added to the bill for parties of ten or more people, which will be passed directly to your server.
Frankie & Benny’s, 5-7 Marshalsea Road, Borough, London SE11EP - FB3109-DRK112

for the facts drinkaware.co.uk



