

Cocktails

Cherry Spritz Premium Italian gin infused with Marasca cherries and mixed with ginger ale	6.79
Sex on the Beach JJ Whitley vodka, peach schnapps, orange and cranberry juice	5.29
Woo Woo JJ Whitley vodka, peach schnapps, lime and cranberry juices	5.29
Piña Colada Bacardi Superior rum, Malibu, coconut and pineapple blend	5.99
Strawberry Daiquiri Bacardi Superior rum, lime juice and strawberry purée	6.99
Purple Rain Cherry Sourz, blue curaçao and lemonade. Fit for a prince	5.99
Godfather Buffalo Trace bourbon, Luxardo amaretto and Coke. A cocktail you can't refuse	5.99
Aperol Spritz A perfect balance of sweet and bitter orange flavours. Aperol poured over ice with Prosecco and a splash of soda	6.79
Long Island Iced Tea Bacardi Superior rum, JJ Whitley vodka, Beefeater gin, Cointreau and Jose Cuervo Especial tequila finished wi lemon juice and Coke. Basically, not tea	6.99
Pornstar Martini Absolut vanilla vodka and Passoa shaken with passionfruit, mango & lime juices and served with a shot	7.29

of Prosecco on the side

Share a pitcher for 14.29

Available for Woo Woo, Sex on the Beach, Purple Rain and Godfather cocktails



Served as 25ml measures

JJ Whitley Vodka ໜ	3.89
Buffalo Trace Bourbon 💮	3.89
Bacardi Superior 😥	3.89
Johnnie Walker Red Whisky	3.89
Ketel One Vodka	4.39
Woodford Reserve Bourbon	4.39
Havana 3 Year Old Rum	4.39
Monkey Shoulder Whisky	4.39

Make it a double for 1.50 extra

Add Schweppes mixer, juice or soda** for 1.39



All of our cocktails are vegan friendly with the exception of Pornstar Martini, Aperol Spritz and Piña Colada

Beers & Ciders

Beers

Peroni Nastro Azzurro 5.1% 330ml	4.99
Peroni Nastro Azzurro Gluten Free 5.1% 330ml	4.99
Doom Bar 4.3% 500ml	4.99
Budweiser 4.5% 330ml	3.99
Brooklyn Lager 5.2% 355ml	4.99
Goose Island 312 Urban Wheat Ale 4.2% 355ml	4.99
Corona 4.5% 330ml	4.89
Draught	
Budweiser 4.5% Pint	4.59
Peroni 5.1% Pint	5.39

Low alcohol

Peroni Libera 0.0% 330ml	3.69
Brooklyn Special Effects 0.4% 355ml	3.89

Ciders

Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime 4.0% 500ml	4.59
Aspall Draught Cyder 5.5% 500ml	4.99

All of our gins, spirits and beers are vegan friendly with the exception of Rhubarb & Ginger gin, Doom Bar, Brooklyn Lager and Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime

Gins
V

fresh mint and lemon

The Classic Beefeater gin and Schweppes tonic finished with lime	5.29
Pretty in Pink Beefeater Pink gin and Schweppes tonic garnished with strawberries	6.29
The Botanist The Botanist gin, Schweppes tonic,	6.99

Whitley Neill Rhubarb and Ginger gin served with Canada Dry ginger ale and orange	
Blood Orange	6.29

Whitley Neill Blood Orange gin with Schweppes tonic and orange

Upgrade to Franklin & Son's Tonic Water for only 50p extra



Nines

	•		
Fizz	⊥ 125ml Glass		Bottle
Prosecco ITALY Fresh, dry and fruity	5.79		20.29
Scavi & Ray Sparkling ITALY Alcohol free fresh and fruity sparkling wine	3.99		16.39
White	175ml Glass	250ml Glass	Bottle
House White ITALY Fruity and round, with citrus and peach notes. Salute!	3.99	5.59	15.39
Chardonnay ITALY Rich and round with notes of tropical fruit and a balanced finish	4.99	6.79	17.59
Pinot Grigio ITALY OF Crisp and dry, with a fresh pear flavour	5.69	7.29	19.29
Sauvignon Blanc NEW ZEALAND Light bodied and zesty with gooseberries and lemon	5.99	8.29	23.49
Red			
House Red ITALY Light, ripe with hints of warm spice and cherry fruit	3.99	5.59	15.39
Merlot ITALY Vibrant redcurrant and soft berry fruits with a spicy medium finish	4.99	6.79	17.59
Shiraz AUSTRALIA Ripe blackcurrant, with a hint of black pepper spice on the finish	5.69	7.29	19.29
Malbec ARGENTINA Vibrant red and dark berry fruit flavours with a well-balanced spiced oak finish	5.99	8.29	23.49
Rosé			
Pinot Grigio ITALY Fragrant summer fruits and delicate strawberry notes on the palate	4.99	6.79	17.59
White Zinfandel USA Crisp and fruity rosé with hints of strawberry and summer berries. Cheers!	5.69	7.29	19.29

All still wine served by the glass is available in 125ml measures. Wine ABVs may vary according to vintage, please check the bottle label.



			
Sodas	Reg Glass	Large Glass	Bottle
Coca-Cola	3.29	3.69	3.39
Diet Coke	2.99	3.39	3.29
Coca-Cola Zero Sugar	2.99	3.39	3.29
Dr. Pepper Zero [*]	2.99	3.69	-
Fanta Orange	2.99	3.39	-
Schweppes Lemonade	2.99	3.39	-

Juices and water

Still or Sparkling Water	
330ml	2.89
750ml	4.39
Big Tom Spicy Tomato Juice	2.99
250ml	

Speciality drinks

Cherry Coke 330ml	2.99
Sprite Zero 330ml	2.99
Frankie's Cloudy Lemonade Choose from Lemon Strawberry	3.99
Soda Float Choose any draught soda topped with a scoop of vanilla ice cream	3.89
Soda Folk Cream Soda 330ml	3.39

J2O 275ml Orange & Passion Fruit	2.99
Fruit Juices Regular Glass Choose from Apple Orange Cranberry Pineapple Passion Fruit	2.99

L

Arizona Peach Iced Tea 500ml	3.79
Fentimans Ginger Beer 275ml	2.99
Belvoir Elderflower Presse 250ml	3.39
Belvoir Raspberry Lemonade 250ml	3.39
Appletiser 275ml	2.99
Irn-Bru 330ml	2.99

Mocktails

Frankie's Fruit Punch A fruity mix of orange and pineapple juices brought to life by almond syrup and grenadine	3.69
Passion Fruit Mimosa	4.29

Made with Scavi & Ray alcohol-free Italian fizz **Amalfi Sunrise** A refreshing combination of mango purée, orange and lemon juices,

with a splash of grenadine

es,

3.69

Cucumber & Lemon Spritz4.29Sicilian lemon juice and cucumbermixed with Scavi & Ray alcohol-freeItalian fizz



Hot Drinks

Cappuccino	2.89
Caffe Latte	2.89
Americano	2.59
Espresso	2.39
Liqueur Coffee	4.99
Baileys Latte	5.69
Hot Chocolate	3.39
Yorkshire Breakfast Tea	2.59
Twinings Tea Choose from Earl Grey Peppermint	2.49





ver These dishes are not made with any animal products

Or Pepper Zero available in selected restaurants only "Draught soda only, Regular Glass = 16oz, Large Glass = 22oz. Please speak to a member of staff in our restaurants in you have any food allergies or intolerance. Full allergen information relating to our menu items can be found at www.frankieandbennys.com/allergy. OREO® is a registered trademark of Mondelêz International. Please check with your server as due to differing licensing laws, we may be unable to serve alcoholic drinks at all times/locations. Service charge is at your discretion, however an optional 10% will be added to the bill for parties of ten or more people, which will be passed directly to your server. Frankie & Benny's, 5-7 Marshalsea Road, Borough, London SE1 IEP - FB3109-DRK112



Classics Vanilla Chocolate Strawberry Banana	3.99
Cookie Crumble Thick vanilla milkshake with Oreo [®] pieces, whipped cream and Oreo [®] cookies. Smart cookie	4.29
Chocolate & Caramel With Rolo Chocolate milkshake with salted caramel sauce. Topped with cream and mini Rolo chocolates	4.29
Vegan Chocolate Chip Soya milkshake with vegan choc-chip ice cream and chocolate sauce	3.99

Hot Drink and a Small Delight for 3.99

Choose a hot drink and a slice of either Oreo® Cheesecake, Lotus Biscoff cheesecake or Dipping Doughnuts. Excludes liqueur coffees and Hot Chocolate

Add syrup 0.50 Choose from Vanilla | Caramel | Gingerbread | Hazelnut

Add a shot of espresso 0.50

Decaf coffee available

Choose soy milk ve

All of our coffees & hot chocolate can be made with soy milk

for the facts drinkaware.co.uk